
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:03.34

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 030636248 SESE GARCIA JUAN JOSE 1969

4 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

2 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:09.50

1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

3 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

4 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

3 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:12.86

1 043550539 MARQUEZ BORRULL FRANCESC 1981

2 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

3 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

4 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:13.18

1 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

2 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 015253372 OLALLA IRAETA JESUS 1971

5 C.N. CATALUNYA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:17.67

1 043410313 COTONAT MIGUEL LUIS 1966

2 046330828 CISNEROS HORRILLO JORDI 1961

3 035076258 GRANADA SALES FRANCESC 1965

4 036971350 FRANCO BARBENS CARLES 1963

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MIJAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.04

1 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

2 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.88

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:19.45

1 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IGNACIO 1968

2 001487397 ARAGON ANTEQUERA ANDRES JAVIER 1953

3 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:19.82
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:19.88

1 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA VICENTE 1964

2 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

3 014939829 NAVARRO MIGUEL PEDRO 1962

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

11 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:21.29

1 054223107 BRITO SALAZAR DERVIS 1959

2 031336125 IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO CARLOS 1967

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

12 U.E. HORTA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:21.42

1 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

2 043578640 GOTERA GONZALEZ GUSTAVO GIL 1953

3 043684100 VALDES MORTE TOMAS 1967

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

13 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:23.36

1 027301503 SANCHEZ MISIR PASCAL 1967

2 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

3 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

4 027307814 MARTINEZ BIDON MANUEL 1969

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:23.80

1 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

2 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

3 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

4 028561275 PACHECHO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

15 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:27.04

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 052540995 CAMPAÑA QUESADA ENRIQUE 1962

3 052926076 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA GERMAN 1977

4 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

16 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:30.23

1 047150146 CREUS CASAS JORDI 1978

2 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

3 033908002 MASIP CASADO JOAN MANEL 1968

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:40.96

1 043073385 MIGUEL PEREZ CARLOS 1951

2 005734909 MELCHOR MARTIN DE LA SIER J.L. 1965

3 002702256 MARTIN PEÑASCO AGUSTIN 1958

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:55.57
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

19 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)3:02.01

1 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

2 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

3 025149181 LOPEZ ARAUZO JOSE ANTONIO 1967

4 017196582 VISCOR CARRASCO MANUEL ANGEL 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE4:53.48

2 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:10.95

1 51395312H CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

2 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

3 05266431Y ROJO MARCO JORGE 1965

4 021374219 CENTENO SANTAMARIA AGUSTIN 1951

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:17.14

1 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 020464454 BLANCO CASTELLÓ ALEXIS 1981

4 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:33.34

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.VALENCIA MASTERS E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:44.55

1 020152300 MONDRAGO QUEVEDO SALVADOR 1968

2 024375804 TARONCHER CHELET FEDERICO 1978

3 085078687 MARQUINEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 01/03/2014 OVIEDO7:27.19

1 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ J. LUCIANO 1961

2 034537920 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ ELADIO 1944

3 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

4 010576122 BLANCO MERINO AGUSTIN 1956

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:50.72

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 030636248 SESE GARCIA JUAN JOSE 1969

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

4 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

2 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:54.38

1 052693347 RUBIO ORTEGA SAMUEL 1975

2 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ JAVIER 1951

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:57.48

1 035115665 PEÑA PULIDO ANTONIO 1968

2 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

3 037672140 MATEU GREGORIO JOAN 1955

4 043435180 GRAU GARCIA JORGE 1972

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MIJAS E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA1:57.67

1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 027388385 GONZALEZ PICON SALVADOR 1971

3 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

5 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:58.55

1 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

2 043550539 MARQUEZ BORRULL FRANCESC 1981

3 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

4 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:58.58

1 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

2 051059827 GOMEZ PEREZ JOSE PATRICIO 1956

3 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

4 015253372 OLALLA IRAETA JESUS 1971

7 C.N. CATALUNYA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:58.60

1 043410313 COTONAT MIGUEL LUIS 1966

2 036971350 FRANCO BARBENS CARLES 1963

3 046330828 CISNEROS HORRILLO JORDI 1961

4 035076258 GRANADA SALES FRANCESC 1965

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.25

1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

3 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

4 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:02.04

1 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

2 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

3 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

4 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:02.12

11 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:02.81

1 027301503 SANCHEZ MISIR PASCAL 1967

2 027307814 MARTINEZ BIDON MANUEL 1969

3 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

4 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

12 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:03.13

1 038809961 DE LA VEGA GIMÉNEZ RAFAEL 1969

2 0X5655775 VELTRI JOSÉ LUIS 1967

3 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

4 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:04.77

14 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:05.11

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:05.38

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:05.44

1 045272922 MARTIN BERNARDI LUIS 1963

2 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

3 06228809H FERNANDEZ PENADES JOSE JUAN 1965

4 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS 1964

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:10.00

1 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

2 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

3 028561275 PACHECHO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

4 034045555 RUIZ ASENCIO MANUEL JESUS 1970

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:10.55

1 027484082 ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 1960

4 027438883 IBAÑEZ ABELLAN JUAN CARLOS 1963

19 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:15.91

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 034857569 CAPARROS MARTIN JESUS 1972

4 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:15.94

1 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

2 002702256 MARTIN PEÑASCO AGUSTIN 1958

3 005734909 MELCHOR MARTIN DE LA SIER J.L. 1965

4 043073385 MIGUEL PEREZ CARLOS 1951

21 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:19.07

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:23.13
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

23 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:29.95

1 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

2 017196582 VISCOR CARRASCO MANUEL ANGEL 1957

3 025440456 PEREZ POLA IGNACIO 1969

4 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

24 G.E. I E.G. M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:31.10

1 040273389 MASSANAS GARCIA RICARD 1954

2 037715503 AYMERIC LEMOS ROGER 1950

3 040307612 HERRERA GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 1965

4 040318660 BRUGADA CATA ALBERT 1966

25 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:34.36

1 043746883 GARCIA REQUENA JORGE LUIS 1961

2 040772095 RAUET TORRES JOSE LUIS 1941

3 043720806 MONTAÑA DE LA SIERRA DAVID 1973

4 078076309 JOFRE RUIZ RAMON 1967

26 C.N. TERRASSA M 20/09/2014 BARCELONA2:44.92

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

3 039168362 ORTEGA GARCIA JOAN 1964

4 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:39.63

1 041961152 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

2 46237793L GUERRERO GUERRERO CARLOS 1972

3 51395312H CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

4 05266431Y ROJO MARCO JORGE 1965

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:05.28

1 020464454 BLANCO CASTELLÓ ALEXIS 1981

2 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

3 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

4 018937343 CHICA TELLÉZ JOSE PEDRO 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:39.99

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:44.80

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:55.15

1 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES 1967

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:56.66

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 CAT. 4  +200 F REAL CANOE N.C. E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:59.22

1 051698155 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PEPITA 1952

2 051440920 PEÑAS MERELLO Mª JOSE 1951

3 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964

4 050314400 SOMALO PECIÑA MARIA 1971

4 U.E. HORTA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:01.09

1 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

2 036503895 VIVES SOLER MAGDA 1958

3 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966

4 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967

5 CAT. 4  +200 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:03.75

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028721865 MIHURA CARRION MARIA DEL MAR 1968

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

4 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

6 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ3:05.18

1 028681684 ARJONA AGUADO MARI ANGELES 1960

2 028703724 SERRANO SANTAMARIA ANA 1962

3 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

4 028654306 Gª-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO ROSARIO 1958

7 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:07.74

1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

3 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

4 034732336 MARTÍNEZ CARRIÓN JOANA 1969

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID3:08.26

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 050438352 DE LAGO SANCHEZ MARIA DEL MAR 1968

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:08.89

1 031261285 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESTHER 1968

2 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

3 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

4 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 C.N. CALELLA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:08.92

1 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA MONTSERRAT 1958

2 046328946 BALCELLS FRANCH MARIA CARMEN 1960

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

11 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:22.88

12 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ3:48.44

1 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

2 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 27/06/2014 JEREZ3:56.00

1 077592493 COCIÑA IGLESIA CARLA MARIA 1967

2 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

3 002511712 BUSTILLO JURADO M.C. 1958

4 033316308 MAESTRE CASTRO MARIA ISAURA 1969

14 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ4:21.24

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE7:19.19

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE7:21.16

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. CALELLA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:24.05

1 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

2 077603026 SARQUELLA PI ALICIA 1964

3 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA MONTSERRAT 1958

4 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:30.01

1 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

3 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

3 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:30.32

1 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967

2 036503895 VIVES SOLER MAGDA 1958

3 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

4 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:32.10

5 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:35.60

1 X0920453Q TALBOT GRETCHEN 1959

2 028865245 PEREZ MENDEZ MACARENA 1963

3 028681684 ARJONA AGUADO MARI ANGELES 1960

4 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:43.97

1 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960

2 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

3 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

4 031261285 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ ESTHER 1968

7 CLUB NAGI E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:45.88

1 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

2 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

3 038494895 ALCON VAL MARIA TERESA 1959

4 039318123 PELFORT RIBERA ASSUMPTA 1962

8 C.N. SABADELL E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:47.50

1 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

4 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

9 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:52.44

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 024879113 ECHEVERRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

3 026451539 GARCIA BARRIOS SILVIA DOLORES 1959

4 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

10 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:54.20

11 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:55.28

12 CAT. 4  +200 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ3:00.49

1 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

2 028512938 LAMA FLORENCIO AMPARO 1956

3 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

4 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:05.00

1 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

3 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

4 028453390 RODRIGUEZ SEMPERE ENCARNACION 1952
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

14 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ3:05.79

1 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

2 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

3 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

4 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

15 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:20.24

16 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:53.44

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:56.41

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:14.03

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:24.92

1 043664851 LOPEZ ALVARADO MANUEL 1966

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:25.37

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 045449803 FREIRE BETANCOR BEATRIZ 1969

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:30.49

1 048484675 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO N. 1979

2 027478091 LOPEZ CANOVAS Mª CARMEN 1966

3 034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 1972

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

5 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:32.53

1 027285767 BONET PADILLA IGNACIO 1960

2 027301503 SANCHEZ MISIR PASCAL 1967

3 052262278 GOMEZ RAMIREZ Mª LUISA 1967

4 028681684 ARJONA AGUADO MARI ANGELES 1960

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:34.08

1 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:34.21

1 052863711 HARO MORENO JUAN ANTONIO 1974

2 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:37.18

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 012407780 GUTIERREZ ARCE ALFREDO 1978

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:39.09

1 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

2 037252972 SEGARRA PEÑARROYA ROSA 1949

3 042168669 COBIELLA FERNANDEZ JUAN 1965

4 078547834 ARMAS MESA VIRGINIA 1984

10 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:42.52

1 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

2 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

11 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:43.34

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 054223107 BRITO SALAZAR DERVIS 1959

3 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

4 028741392 CODINA CARNEROS MARIA 1970

12 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:46.77

1 033505781 BACARIZO JIMENEZ SIERRA 1969

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

4 018107502 GARCIA NAVARRO LIDIA 1971

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:51.83

1 0Y2067239 LAAJUS MARTTI 1952

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:53.60

1 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

2 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960

3 034005666 ESPINAR PARADELA JOSE DAVID 1971

4 031327425 FERNANDEZ-PRADA ARIAS M.A. 1963

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORREVIEJA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:59.26

1 24363598C BORDES ALONSO RAFAEL 1975

2 X8104382X CONNOLLY VICKI 1966

3 Y-1873103 ALTABAS BERYL 1944

4 X6528689R MATTHEUWS PAU 1947
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:59.78

1 0X7417423 TONKS NICOLA  JANE 1964

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:05.59

1 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

2 034045555 RUIZ ASENCIO MANUEL JESUS 1970

3 028561275 PACHECHO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

4 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:07.59

1 078471940 RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ M.I. 1969

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ3:13.22

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

2 000259157 KUBEN DIETLINA 1942

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ3:13.71

1 043129076 ROCA PUIGSERVER MARÍA 1983

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

21 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 26/04/2014 ARONA3:18.40

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. REALES M 26/04/2014 ARONA3:47.79

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:58.22

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ  ALBERTO 1956

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:09.12

1 037252972 SEGARRA PEÑARROYA ROSA 1949

2 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

3 078547834 ARMAS MESA VIRGINIA 1984

4 042168669 COBIELLA FERNANDEZ JUAN 1965

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:11.01

1 003105126 ESTERIS DAUDINOT MARILIS 1967

2 006255370 ESPINOSA LARA PILAR 1976

3 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

4 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:11.36

1 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

2 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

3 045449803 FREIRE BETANCOR BEATRIZ 1969

4 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

5 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:11.63

1 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

2 045080892 MUR PINERO ANA 1973

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ JAVIER 1951

4 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:12.24

1 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

2 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.65

1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS BEGOÑA 1973

3 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

4 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

8 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.38

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

3 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

4 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

9 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:24.28

1 027301503 SANCHEZ MISIR PASCAL 1967

2 028654306 Gª-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO ROSARIO 1958

3 028703724 SERRANO SANTAMARIA ANA 1962

4 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORREVIEJA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:26.11

1 24363598C BORDES ALONSO RAFAEL 1975

2 Y-1873103 ALTABAS BERYL 1944

3 X8104382X CONNOLLY VICKI 1966

4 X6528689R MATTHEUWS PAU 1947

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:29.13

1 028561275 PACHECHO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

3 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

4 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA MARÍA 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:29.33

1 033505781 BACARIZO JIMENEZ SIERRA 1969

2 PB0263249 FITZGERALD JHON DESMOND 1956

3 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

4 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:30.27

1 005257773 FULLANA GARCIA VICENTE 1964

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:58.26

1 023582498 BAENA MARTIN Mª CARMEN 1942

2 042771089 CABALLERO MADERA GUILLERMO 1955

3 078505815 FLEITAS IMBERNON IRENE 1987

4 043762856 GIL HENRIQUEZ JORGE JUAN 1972

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 G.E. I E.G. E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA5:03.65

1 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

2 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

3 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

4 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

2 CAT. 4  +200 M R.G.C. COVADONGA M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO5:12.28

1 029140744 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIA CRISTINA 1966

2 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010868656 DOMINGUEZ QUINTIN F.C. 1968

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:17.14

1 019838437 MARTINEZ PABLO ANA MARIA 1960

2 022671249 FERRANDO MORANT RICARDO 1959

3 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

4 024353956 ORTUN GALLUR ANA 1970

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORREVIEJA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:32.07

1 Y1873103C ALTABAS BERYL 1944

2 X8104382X CONNOLLY  VICKI 1966

3 048867857 CABELLO MURIEL AURELIO 1976

4 X6528689R MATTHEUWS PAUL 1947

5 U.E. HORTA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA5:33.91

1 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

2 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

3 043403910 VALLÉS MARTÍN GEMA 1964

4 043684100 VALDES MORTE TOMAS 1967
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO5:54.00

1 011415014 CARBALLO PATRICIO FRANCISCO 1966

2 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

3 010879443 FUERTES LLAMAZALES BEGOÑA 1973

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO6:19.84

1 003410345 VIVERO GONZALEZ MIGUEL A. 1952

2 022504302 MORENO GUERRERO TOMAS J. 1949

3 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

4 009367500 MUÑIZ ALVAREZ EMILIA 1962

8 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER MURCIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA6:19.94

1 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSE MIGUEL 1957

2 027475809 MONTESINO RODENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

3 027478091 LOPEZ CANOVAS MARI CARMEN 1966

4 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

9 C.N. TERRASSA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA6:21.53

1 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

2 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

3 039298530 SANTOS BATISTA VICENÇ 1951

4 034263436 LOPEZ DOVAL EVA 1970

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ5:22.05

2 G.E. I E.G. E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:32.34

1 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

2 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

3 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

4 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

3 C.N. SABADELL E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:53.15

1 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 052467569 RUIZ MORILLA MARIA DOLORS 1974

4 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:53.52

1 019838437 MARTINEZ PABLO ANA MARIA 1960

2 022671249 FERRANDO MORANT RICARDO 1959

3 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

4 024353956 ORTUN GALLUR ANA 1970
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. CATALUNYA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:56.70

1 042818702 CHIL ASENSIO SOLEDAD PINO 1963

2 046330828 CISNEROS HORRILLO JORDI 1961

3 035076258 GRANADA SALES FRANCESC 1965

4 035058639 BALLBE PEREZ M. EMPAR 1966

6 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA6:15.68

1 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

4 040925877 GAS DE CID MARIA 1965

7 A.E. SANTA EULALIA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA6:47.82

1 038437411 BALLART MACABICH JORDI 1965

2 006524668 ARANIBAR JARDON MELVA 1955

3 048126768 AZUAJE TOVAR CARLOS JULIO 1967

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

8 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ7:59.02

9 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ8:04.35

10 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA8:44.32

1 005384027 DAVILA RUEDA MARIA JOSE 1962

2 035029557 BORRAS CAPARA Mª MERCEDES 1960

3 35042722Z CAROL RUBAU JAIME 1962

4 046107828 SANT BOSH ENRIC 1954
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